Document details
  10 of 19
Evaluation of skew-planar antenna for UAV communication at 2.4 GHz
band (Conference Paper) (Open Access)
,  ,  ,  ,  ,
Department of Electrical Engineering, Faculty of Engineering, Universitas Diponegoro, Semarang, 50275, Indonesia
Abstract
Skew-planar antenna is suitable for unmanned aerial vehicles (UAVs) since it has circular polarization (avoiding

mahfudin
Highlight
2
1234567890
IAES International Conference on Electrical Engineering, Computer Science and Informatics  IOP Publishing
IOP Conf. Series: Materials Science and Engineering 190 (2017) 011002 doi:10.1088/1757-899X/190/1/0110021234567890
IAES International Conference on Electrical Engineering, Computer Science and Informatics  IOP Publishing
IOP Conf. Series: Materials Science and Engineering 190 (2017) 011002 doi:10.1088/1757-899X/190/1/011002
ORGANIZING COMMITTEE OF EECSSI 2016 CONFERENCE
Steering Committee
Adam Skorek, IEEE MGA Awards and Recognation Chair (R7) Trois-Rivières, QC, Canada
Ary Setijadi Prihatmanto, IEEE Indonesia Chapter Chair (Computer Society)

mahfudin
Highlight
1
International Conference on Recent Trends in Physics 2016 (ICRTP2016) IOP Publishing
Journal of Physics: Conference Series 755 (2016) 011001 doi:10.1088/1742-6596/755/1/011001
Content from this work may be used under the terms of the Creative Commons Attribution 3.0 licence. Any further distribution
of this work must maintain attribution to the author(s) and the title of the work, journal citation and DOI.
Published under licence by IOP Publishing Ltd
1234567890
IAES International Conference on Electrical Engineering, Computer Science and Informatics  IOP Publishing
IOP Conf. Series: Materials Science and Engineering 190 (2017) 012010 doi:10.1088/1757-899X/190/1/0120101234567890
IAES International Conference on Electrical Engineering, Computer Science and Informatics  IOP Publishing
IOP Conf. Series: Materials Science and Engineering 190 (2017) 012010 doi:10.1088/1757-899X/190/1/012010
Cooperative Learning for Distributed In-Network Traffic
Classification
S.B.Joseph1, H.R.Loo1, I.Ismail 1,T. Andromeda2, M.N.Marsono1
1Department of Electronics and Computer Engineering, Faculty of Electrical

mahfudin
Highlight
mahfudin
Highlight
1
International Conference on Recent Trends in Physics 2016 (ICRTP2016) IOP Publishing
Journal of Physics: Conference Series 755 (2016) 011001 doi:10.1088/1742-6596/755/1/011001
Content from this work may be used under the terms of the Creative Commons Attribution 3.0 licence. Any further distribution
of this work must maintain attribution to the author(s) and the title of the work, journal citation and DOI.
Published under licence by IOP Publishing Ltd
1234567890
IAES International Conference on Electrical Engineering, Computer Science and Informatics  IOP Publishing
IOP Conf. Series: Materials Science and Engineering 190 (2017) 012040 doi:10.1088/1757-899X/190/1/0120401234567890
IAES International Conference on Electrical Engineering, Computer Science and Informatics  IOP Publishing
IOP Conf. Series: Materials Science and Engineering 190 (2017) 012040 doi:10.1088/1757-899X/190/1/012040
Noise Reduction in Breath Sound Files Using Wavelet
Transform Based Filter
M F Syahputra1, S I G Situmeang2, R F Rahmat1, R Budiarto3
1 Department of Information Technology, Faculty of Computer Science and

from the breath sounds with modified spectro-temporal representation [1], and reduction of heart
sounds from lung sounds recordings using adaptive filter [2] have been carried out.
mahfudin
Highlight
1
International Conference on Recent Trends in Physics 2016 (ICRTP2016) IOP Publishing
Journal of Physics: Conference Series 755 (2016) 011001 doi:10.1088/1742-6596/755/1/011001
Content from this work may be used under the terms of the Creative Commons Attribution 3.0 licence. Any further distribution
of this work must maintain attribution to the author(s) and the title of the work, journal citation and DOI.
Published under licence by IOP Publishing Ltd
1234567890
IAES International Conference on Electrical Engineering, Computer Science and Informatics  IOP Publishing
IOP Conf. Series: Materials Science and Engineering 190 (2017) 012015 doi:10.1088/1757-899X/190/1/0120151234567890
IAES International Conference on Electrical Engineering, Computer Science and Informatics  IOP Publishing
IOP Conf. Series: Materials Science and Engineering 190 (2017) 012015 doi:10.1088/1757-899X/190/1/012015
Fast Learning for Big Data Using Dynamic Function
T Alwajeeh1, A F Alharthi3, R F Rahmat2, R Budiarto3
1Dept. of Computer Science & Engineering, College of CS&IT, Albaha University,
Albaha P.O. Box 1988, Saudi Arabia

mahfudin
Highlight
mahfudin
Highlight
1
International Conference on Recent Trends in Physics 2016 (ICRTP2016) IOP Publishing
Journal of Physics: Conference Series 755 (2016) 011001 doi:10.1088/1742-6596/755/1/011001
Content from this work may be used under the terms of the Creative Commons Attribution 3.0 licence. Any further distribution
of this work must maintain attribution to the author(s) and the title of the work, journal citation and DOI.
Published under licence by IOP Publishing Ltd
1234567890
IAES International Conference on Electrical Engineering, Computer Science and Informatics  IOP Publishing
IOP Conf. Series: Materials Science and Engineering 190 (2017) 012045 doi:10.1088/1757-899X/190/1/0120451234567890
IAES International Conference on Electrical Engineering, Computer Science and Informatics  IOP Publishing
IOP Conf. Series: Materials Science and Engineering 190 (2017) 012045 doi:10.1088/1757-899X/190/1/012045
Optimizing Subgroups Formation for E-MBMS
Transmissions in LTE Networks
M Algharem1, M H Omar1, D Stiawan2, R Budiarto3
1InterNetWorks Research Group, School of Computing, College of Arts and Sciences,

mahfudin
Highlight
mahfudin
Highlight
1
International Conference on Recent Trends in Physics 2016 (ICRTP2016) IOP Publishing
Journal of Physics: Conference Series 755 (2016) 011001 doi:10.1088/1742-6596/755/1/011001
Content from this work may be used under the terms of the Creative Commons Attribution 3.0 licence. Any further distribution
of this work must maintain attribution to the author(s) and the title of the work, journal citation and DOI.
Published under licence by IOP Publishing Ltd
1234567890
IAES International Conference on Electrical Engineering, Computer Science and Informatics  IOP Publishing
IOP Conf. Series: Materials Science and Engineering 190 (2017) 012049 doi:10.1088/1757-899X/190/1/0120491234567890
IAES International Conference on Electrical Engineering, Computer Science and Informatics  IOP Publishing
IOP Conf. Series: Materials Science and Engineering 190 (2017) 012049 doi:10.1088/1757-899X/190/1/012049
Organization Readiness and ERP Implementation in Albaha
University
K Alaqeel1, M S Shakkah2, R F Rahmat3, A Alfageeh4, R Budiarto5
1Commercial Observation Division, Ministry of Commerce and Industry, AlKarj